12
TR
D
-S
/S
H
TR
D

Line driver output
■ List of model numbers
■ Model numbering system
TRD- 2E A
● Series
   2E: Shaft
● Pulse/revolution
● Model
   A: Source voltage 4.5 to 13.2 VDC, open collector output
   B: Source voltage 10.8 to 26.4 VDC, open collector output
   V: Source voltage 4.75 to 5.25 VDC, line driver output
■ Pulse and frequencies
■ Electrical Specifications
TRD-2E    A
TRD-2E    B
1
10
2
20
3
30
4
40
5
50
6
60
10
100
20
200
25
250
30
300
36
360
50
500
60
600
80
800
100
1000
100
1024
120
1200
200
2000
200
2500
TRD-2E    V
40
400